EMANUELLE
(STANDARD GRADE)
EMMANUELLE is a pendant crafted from artificial foux material, designed
to produce a cozy illumination. It comes in three sizes with various finishing
choices, including custom options. CCT: 2700 kelvins.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
White, Black, Gold, RAL colors on request
FINISHING:
Foux and aluminum
BODY:
CODE: DR-33
110-277
VOLTAGE:
LIGHTING:
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
IP RATING:
20
LED
APPLIANCE CLASS:
I
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      Updated 15/02/2024
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
DR-33-05-03-01-ND
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
DR-33-05-03-01-
ND
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 15/02/2024
CODE: DR-33
1 DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 90 CRI / 800 lumens / 14W / 2700K
-05
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  15.74" (40 cm)
H:  1.57" (4 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 90 CRI / 1200 lumens / 14W / 2700K
-06
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  23.62" (60 cm)
H:  1.57" (4 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
DR-33-05-03-01-ND
CODE
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT
NOTES
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved Updated 15/02/2024
CODE: DR-33
1 DIMENSIONS:
LIGHT SOURCE:
LED / 90 CRI / 1500  lumens / 14W / 2700K
-07
DIMENSIONS:
Ø:  31.49" (80 cm)
H:  1.96" (5 cm)
A) Diameter -
B) Height -
ØØ = Diameter= Diameter
2 BODY FINISH OPTIONS:
-02 Black
-03 White
-04 Gold
-RAL on request
3 CABLE LENGHT:
-01
-02
4 DIMMING OPTIONS:
-ND
-0-10
Non dimmable
Dimmable 0-10 V
1,5 meters
2,5 meters
DR-33-05-03-01-
ND